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Anlage
Wallstrasse 17, 88348 Saulgau

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Sandrine Stark; T 07585 7879010

Sandrine.Schweizer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Leone, Valentina
Muller, Inga

Leone, Saskia
Spath, Christa
Mutschler, Christiane
Moll, Beate

Stark, Sandrine
Hipp, Karla

Miko, Sonja

Geller, Lea
Roensch, Ella
Gorskij, Daria
Dilger, Evalisa
Pevny-Steinhart, Sabine
Gierer, Sabine
Sontag, Sabrina
Serban, Amanda
Paul, Alexandra
Knépple, Vanessa
Roensch, Karla
Bitterwolf, Svenja
Aubele, Aline Ronja
Yasar, Dilan

Miko, Hanna

Mentz, Michaela
Heske, Lena
Reichenbach, Nicole
Maier, Kathrin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29400440
28005525
29200451
25150030
28600450
24950200
29451365
28452028
27353042
20254909
20559704
20754492
20464722
27194450
28351372
29254440
20057880
28890905
29153150
20262906
29759477
29759478
20003552
20957143
28400075
29853705
28053355
28950508

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Traub, Sabrina

30 Roensch, Margit

31 Serban, Monica (ROU A/D)
32 Roensch, Lena

33 Arnold, Eileen

34 Kanz, Steffanie

35 Heym, Hannah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28051274
26753410
27751379
20003487
28951065
29154653
20162316

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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